
Mug - suspension Stiletto - wall

1312

Mug 80 direct

 1 x 100W/E27 

Material: Fiberglass

8 kg

Mug 45

 1 x 100W/E27 

Material: Fiberglass

2 kg

Outside	 Inside 	 Art No.	 Outside	 Inside 	 Art No.	

Bronze look 	 White	 KL-2711

Concrete look 	 White	 KL-2751

White		 White	 KL-2731

Black		  White	 KL-2741

Metal look	 White	 KL-2701

Rough gold	 White	 KL-277R1

Smooth gold 	 White	 KL-2771

Bronze look 	 White	 KL-2811

Concrete look 	 White	 KL-2851

Shiny White	 White	 KL-2831

Shiny black	 White	 KL-2841

Metal look	 White	 KL-2801

Rough gold	 White	 KL-287R1

Smooth gold 	 White	 KL-2871

Olive		  White	 KL-27O1

Liver		  White	 KL-27L1

Gold leaf 	 White	 KL-27GL1

Pink		  White	 KL-27P1

Silver 		 White	 KL-27S1

Turquoise	 White	 KL-27T1

Red 		  White	 KL-27R1

Olive	 White	 KL-28O1

Liver		  White	 KL-28L1

Gold leaf 	 White	 KL-28GL1

Pink		  White	 KL-28P1

Silver 		 White	 KL-28S1

Turquoise	 White	 KL-28T1.

Red 		  White	 KL-28R1 

80 Ø

H 32

L 200

45 Ø

H 15

L 200

for matt finsh on the outside please add * after the Art No.    KL-2630*

stiletto wall lamp left and right  see page 29

W 31

Stiletto - wall

  2 x 60W/E27 

Material: Fiberglass

10 kg

Outside	 Inside 	 Art No.	

H 48

matt Black	 gold	 KL-40630

matt White	 gold	 KL-40633

Mug 80 indirect

LED x NICE LIGHT 

Material: Fiberglass

10 kg

Outside	 Inside 	 Art No.	Outside	 Inside 	 Art No.	 Outside	 Inside 	 Art No.	Outside	 Inside 	 Art No.	

80 Ø

H 32

L 200

Bronze look 	 White	 KL-2611

Concrete look 	 White	 KL-2651

White	 White	 KL-2631

Black	 White	 KL-2641

Metal look	 White	 KL-2601

Rough gold	 White	 KL-267R1

Smooth gold	 White	 KL-2671

Olive	 White	 KL-26O1

Liver	 White	 KL-26L1

Gold leaf 	 White	 KL-26GL1

Pink	 White	 KL-26P1

Silver 	 White	 KL-26S1

Turquoise	 White	 KL-26T1

Red 	 White	 KL-26R1



Bronze look

Metal look

Olive
Colour code: J2.33.36

Turquoise
Colour code: N5.28.62

Rough gold

concrete

liver
Colour code: A5.15.27

Smooth gold     

Pink 
Colour code: B2.30.60

Silver

Red
Ral 3020

Gold leaf

Custom ral colour 
available on request

Black
Ral 9005

White
RAL 9010

Bronze look - White - KL-2611 Rough gold - White - KL-267R1

Silver  - White - KL-26S1

Concrete look  - White - KL-2651

Smooth gold - White- KL-2671Gold leaf - White - KL-26GL1

Metal look - White - KL-2601

Olive - White	  - KL-26O1

Pink - White - KL-26P1

Turquoise - White - KL-26T1

Liver - White - KL-26L1

Red - White - KL-26R1

Black - White - KL-2641

White - White - KL-2631

Gold leaf - White - KL-27GL1 smooth gold - White - KL-2771

bronze look - White - KL-2711 rough gold - White - KL-277R1

concrete look - White - KL-2751

White - White - KL-2731

Black - White - KL-2741 Silver - White - KL-27S1

metal look - White - KL-2701

Olive - White - KL-27O1

Pink - White - KL-27P1

Turquoise - White - KL-27T1

Liver - White - KL-27L1

Red - White - KL-27R1

Mug 80 direct Mug 80 indirect

1615






